Who is most supportive of the Inflation Reduction Act?
Climate Note
Data Tables

Table 1: Percentages of demographic groups that have heard a lot/some about the IRA and strongly/somewhat
support the IRA

Heard a lot/some about the Strongly/somewhat
Group n
IRA support the IRA
Black, non-Hispanic/Latino 109 27 78
Hispanic/Latino 134 38 67
White, non-Hispanic/Latino 776 41 65
Less than $50,000 305 27 72
$50,000 - $99,999 299 39 68
$100,000 or more 481 46 66
Female 532 33 75
Male 553 45 62
Gen Z/Millennial 340 33 78
Gen X 282 37 66
Baby Boomer/

Silent/Greatest 463 a6 60
High school or less 348 30 66
Some college 300 36 65
Bachelor's degree or higher 437 50 74

Table 2: Percentages of registered partisan groups that have heard a lot/some about the IRA and
strongly/somewhat support the IRA

Grou h Heard a lot/some about the Strongly/somewhat
P IRA support the IRA
Liberal Democrat 240 49 97
Moderate/Conservative
193 34 91
Democrat
Liberal/Moderate
i 114 30 66
Republican
Conservative Republican 270 55 23




